

L107 - Markdumput Road to Hemja
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L107

Hemja

E.E. R.W.D (W) DIVISION

City

A.E R.W.D (W) SUB-DIVISION

Ward 2, Hemja

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3428

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
17 clearing and grubbing reed land including in all complete to L					
P12	Qty	0.6614			
	@ Rs,	73248.75/m			48344.20
27 Construction Granular sub-base with well grad ded material small complete to L					
P(12) ^{to 3}	Qty	171.10 M ³			
	@ Rs,	1410.48/m ³			241333
37 C&B M Grading - 9 in all complete to L					
P-(1+05)	Qty	122.06 M ³			
	@ Rs,	2609.30/m ³			318491
47 P12 and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS2) in all complete to L					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-15	Qty	1627.47 m ²			
	@ Rs,	54.82/m ²			89218
$\frac{5}{6}$ P.V. laying and Rolling of close-graded Premix surfacing Material mix sub Surface in all compds T.O.S.					
P-15+6	Qty	618.75 m ²			
	@ Rs,	252.39/m ²			156166

$\frac{6}{7}$ P.V. and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion using emu- sion pressure distr- ibutor at the rate of 0.25 to 0.30 kg per Tack coat in all compds T.O.S.					
P-16+7	Qty	6894.51 m ²			
	@ Rs,	18.86/m ²			130030

$\frac{7}{8}$ P.V. and laying semi
dense bituminous

Continuation

[illegible]